
Name: Gonetotheagles

Sire Name Egan

Sire Sir Treasure Scout

Sire Grandsir Scout Leader-r

Sire Granddam Leo's Treasure

Sire Dam Tears of Fire

Sire Dam Sir Father Nature-r

Sire Dam Dam Market Crash TB

Dam Name: Gonetothedogs

Broodmare Sir

e:

Merridoc-r

BM Sire Sir

e:

Tiny's Gay

BM Sire Dam

:

Sparkling Tip

Broodmare Dam: Windi-r

BM Dam Sire

:

Go Man Go

BM Dam Dam: Miss Baldy's Bar

2000:

2001:

2002:

2003:

2004:

2005: Red Roan Splash Filly (x Mickey Blue Eyes) BLUEYED EAGLE

2006: Red Roan Splash (x Mickey Blue Eyes) BLU EYES GONE/BLUEYED BLOND

2007: Bay Tobiano Filly (x Utopian Image) UTOPIA GONE

Notes::

Produce/Get:

2001

PRR#2861

Red Roan Overo Mare

8(0 2 0 0) ROM plcd@350


